K S e S et 22 B S AR AL
AV RS B A4

C4213811092080045 KFHAERE T

MZ o — R AHEL

C4213811092080046 2 i

C4213811092080047 5 A 34 i i 41

W2 —Hetn )| E b

C4213811092080048 ..
=

«
T
o

5K AL E i )
B e
BIEE g g e
BLEE amram e
KA ne e

JRE(T)

197100.00

4450.00

7430.00

860.00

NSANINIEHIES

g A[ITp A

1.00 &

1.00 &

1.00 &

1.00 &

(EEEIN

H

HH

ElE!

HH

3£43%, JR{H5115,020,296.607T

BUR AL

MfER—H

J KT G AR R T BB A
At e (R

) KT SRR B A A
) e (E

J K T ST AR A A
A e (Y

I K T B B SR AR
St et




C4213811092080049

C4213811092080040

C4213811092080005

C4213811092080006

A YN

I 2 2ENECHY
%

P A L BRAR K

G N EE

UMM ZE 2o s

% AT
KERE ppxmom

o7<
BT

Wik e
BRI iirim
B3tk

R

F2E

LG

E2E

s

F2E

1

JF4E (7E)

3850.00

14800.00

239306.60

47100.00

AR

1.00 &

37.00

1.43 ®

17.00 “FI7k

faE AR
A

AN

=l

ERE!

HH

ElE!

BUR HAr

I KT B B R A Ay
) e (a

J K G AR R T A BB A
) e (R

J KT SR B A A
2y (a

J K T G B A A
At e (Y

MfEHE—H

%2n/

311

7N



C4213811092080033

C4213811092080034

C4213811092080031

C4213811092080032

A YN

24yt 3EA

T E2

I ZE2RETCLHAL
Al

I AR TR
HEL

Hofth

Hofh

ARVEALE

R Y

AT 84

VANEVLL -

R

F2E

LG

E2E

s

F2E

1

FE2E

P

JF4E (E)

71410.00

49560.00

2050.00

3650.00

AR

18.00 &

18.60 H

1.00 &

1.00

faE AR
A

AN

=l

EPE!

HH

ElE!

BUR HAr

I KT B B R A Ay
) e (a

J K G AR R T A BB A
) e (R

J KT SR B A A
2o ARt

J K T ST B A A
A e (Y

MfEHE—H

3T/

311

7N



C4213811092080025

C4213811092080026

C4213811092080014

C4213811092080042

A YN

Iron 2R 1A

UANNEN YRVl

M B AOLIEITR
FHRERR KT

T A 102 A A4 KA

B

b

St
o
2

ARVEALE

TP = 28k

NN

M AFT1041

b

F2E

LG

E2E

s

F2E

1

FE2E

P

P

JF4E (E)

10700.00

3800.00

566580.00

800000.00

B2
3.00 &
1.00 &
202.00 =

19800.00 “F75 %

faE AR
A

TN

=l

EPE!

HH

ElE!

BUR HAr

I KT B B R A Ay
) e (a

JK T G AR R T BB A
) e (R

J KT SR B A A
2o ARt

J K T ST B A A
A e (Y

MfEHE—H

a4t/

311

7N



PR EMEGE)  gdmmm UK BUR AL EE—H

AN

ATNE TR A YN viES ARVEALE

b

C4213811092080043 i FLAYBLLHMI M BeitEk #ﬁ:ﬁ 1401100.00  33300.00 ¥k ffl | ’K‘iéggi?”}ﬂﬁ
C4213811092080024 75/ % 24k 4% 17514 %z#\tﬁ%ﬁ VANE W 1%% 6700.00 1006 am 7J<ﬁ?§§2ﬁ;iim&%
C4213811092080013 AJZ¢ LR RPHBERKAT  WhiZE A %ﬁg 100000.00 40.00 % HH 2 7K?E§j;{i§;ﬁﬁmﬁﬁ
C4213811002080030 JpasstfTcLimn  CLEE s FER 750,00 1005 g [KPEISETHE

ST



B Y7 I3 AERE wRE REGE  soms PR BUR AL s a—H

TN

C4213811092080022 S ASAMMASN 500 Akl R 45480.00 1004 g [P RIS
C4213811092080023 7/ 52k Fiki %—z”f% ULz 1%% 1300.00 1006 AA J*7}<ﬁ?§§2ﬁ;;§im&%
C4213811092080028 K J7mini 5 X HL K EET%&% IAEAERIT #ﬁg 5780.00 1.006 HH kaggfffgﬁﬁﬂ%\
C4213811002080029 T BT EIHL LR sk FER 150000 1005 g [KPEISETHE

FHOTU/H1 T



B Y7 I3 AERE wRE REGE  soms PR BUR AL s a—H

TN

C4213811092080012 1 i AH441%% YK R4 #ﬁiﬁ 60000.00 1000 ¥k B | ’K"iég%ﬁﬁm}iﬁ
C4213811092080020 712 %285 45 %—z”f% I 2Hk 1%% 6200.00 1006 HA J*7}<ﬁ?§§2ﬁ;;§im&%
C4213811092080021 77/ B 2Rk i 25 %{ﬁfﬁ ok ﬁiﬁ 6200.00 100t am 7J<Fﬁ§j;li %;ﬁiﬁ ety
C4213811092080011 HiFMBMIKIAKR Wi  AFH34 #[ﬁﬁ 2200.00 100 @i 7kﬁi§§§§;§ﬁﬁﬂ%}

T3



C4213811092080003

C4213811092080004

C4213811092080015

C4213811092080016

A YN

B AR = RS TR A 1

PAE

CEREENEEN IS )

EINAE

IR EARE I SFa

b B Rk
HH)

bR Rt
HA)

%Ei
M
BE

ARVEALE

TR =4

TN ZEARE

R

F2E

LG

E2E

s

F2E

14

FE2E

P

JF4E (E)

70000.00

267700.00

19800.00

4940.00

b Ga 1P A

40.00 77K

179.00 52k

1.00 &

1.00 &

AR
A

TN

=l

EpE!

HH

ElE!

BUR A7

I KT B R R A Ay
) S (a

J K G AR R T BB A
) e (R

J KT SR B A A
Zor ARt

J K T ST AR A A
A e (Y

MfEHE—H

8T/

311

7N



C4213811092080027

C4213811092080019

C4213811092080017

C4213811092080018

A YN

KT W7 o B

I AR AL
TCL

Ir A E AR R M

Irox 2R AL

viES

BT R

%Ei
M
BE

mNo
paad

S
v EE

ARVEALE

IPABAREKRIT

T AZEARE

R

E| =1

LG

E&E
s

F2E

JF4E (E)

9600.00

6600.00

6000.00

2100.00

b Ga 1P A

1.00 &

1.00 &

1.00 &

1.00 &

=l

EPE!

HH

ElE!

BUR A7

I KT BT B R A Ay
) e (a

J K G AR R T BB A
) e (R

J KT SR B A A
Zor ARt

J K T ST AR A A
A e (Y

MfEHE—H

9T/

311

7N



B Y7 0 sp3 wERE wRE REGE  tobms COR BUR AL s a—H

TN

C4213811092080001 i FthhZEe LA mg%ﬁﬁ EESNIE A #ﬁ% 220000.00 80.00 ik EHM ’K"hégfﬁgﬁm}iﬁ
C4213811092080007 74 Ft 4452 i WitiZ M kA 1%% 20000.00 1200 ik Em 7J<ﬁ?§§§i§ﬁﬂ&fﬁ
C4213811092080008 4 7 3ZH A2 i Wi F T34 %ﬁg 20000.00 1000 Fik @A 7K?E§j;{i§;ﬁﬁmﬁﬁ
C4213811092080009 4 FtAf24H 52 i Wi RS R4 #[ﬁﬁ 20000.00 1000 vk Em 7kﬁi§§§?2§m&m

F100T /411 77T



C4213811092080010 Fg AR 1414y

C4213811002080041 1 7FHIBALTHIBARIT

C4213811092080002 Fg MBI AR

viES ARVEALE

Wi A

WRBSE o koo K ity

H)

PERRE waiiizs
50 =&

R

F2E

LG

E2E

s

F2E

14

gy COIR

TN

10.00 V75K A

50.00 Pk HH

168.00 Pk HA

BUR HAr

J K TG B S A

) (a

J K G AR R T BB A
) e (R

J KT SR B A A
Zor ARt

MfEHE—H

ESNWIVEIS R



